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Made of stainless steel, these wire strippers have precision ground 
stripping holes and are fitted with comfortable double-dipped 
plastic grips.

•  Stainless steel construction is durable and rust-proof

•  Serrated nose grasps the cable for easy twisting and pulling

•  Specially designed cutting blades provide fast and clean wire 
stripping and cutting

•  Spring loaded for self-opening action

•  Double dipped grip provides comfortable feel

WIRE STRIPPERS & CUTTERS

MODEL # DESCRIPTION

S612STR

S1018STR

582779

582781

Wire Stripper Cutter 6-12 AWG Stranded Ergonomic Handle

Compact Stripper Cutter 10-18 AWG Soild

S1626STR 582782 Compact Stripper Cutter 16-26 AWG Stranded

S1018SOL 582780 Wire Stripper Cutter 10-18SOL;12-20 Stranded Ergonomic Handle

S612STR

S1018STR

S1626STR

S1018SOL

STOCK #

HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT

SPECIFICATIONS

S1018STR

S1018SOL

S1626STR
7.38" 2.5" 0.63"  5.6 oz

6.25" 2.38" 0.69"  4.6 oz

6.25" 2" 0.69"  4.5 oz

7.63" 8.38" 0.69"  5.3 oz

S612STR

Stripping & Cutting
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