WIRE STRIPPERS & CUTTERS

S1018SOL



S1018STR



Made of stainless steel, these wire strippers have precision ground stripping holes and are fitted with comfortable double-dipped plastic grips.

- Stainless steel construction is durable and rust-proof
- Serrated nose grasps the cable for easy twisting and pulling
- Specially designed cutting blades provide fast and clean wire stripping and cutting
- Spring loaded for self-opening action
- · Double dipped grip provides comfortable feel

S612STR



S1626STR



SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL #	STOCK #	DESCRIPTION		
S1018S0L	582780	Wire Stripper Cutter 10-18SOL;12-20 Stranded Ergonomic Handle		
S1018STR	582781	Compact Stripper Cutter 10-18 AWG Soild		
S612STR	582779	Wire Stripper Cutter 6-12 AWG Stranded Ergonomic Handle		
S1626STR	582782	Compact Stripper Cutter 16-26 AWG Stranded		
	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT
S1018S0L	7.63"	8.38"	0.69"	5.3 oz
S1018STR	6.25"	2.38"	0.69"	4.6 oz
S612STR	7.38"	2.5"	0.63"	5.6 oz
S1626STR	6.25"	2"	0.69"	4.5 oz

